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Chinese Tea is served from $12 to $18 per person

B % 4 £ 1005C

Corkage fee is charged at $100 per bottle

V18 % 43 {60 (3sk it T) /100 JE (38 sk Ui E)
Cake cutting fee is charged at $60 each (3 pounds or below) / $100 each (above 3 pounds)
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Photos are for reference only
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10% service charge applies
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All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar
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Vegetarian
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@ Dish with more Fruit and Vegetable
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. Dish with Less Salt, Oil and Sugar
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Baked Whole Abalone Pastry




7k % 15 # $68

Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Shredded Chicken in Sichuan Chilli Sauce

W i A B (50 $55

Baked Whole Abalone Pastry (each)

EHEREEE 80 $39

Baked Bird's Nest Egg Tart (each)

WA YRR S $68

Rich Chicken Pepper Soup with Pork Stomach and Ginkgo

EHERT TESGR $55

Steamed Dumpling in Soup with Conpoy, Shrimp and Scallop

SHETERE S $44

Steamed Seafood Dumplings with Conpoy
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Rich Chicken Pepper Soup - h N Steamed Seafood Dumplings
with Pork Stomach and Ginkgoe | 8 : L with Conpoy




MEAIR AL LA

Steamed Pork Dumplings with Carrot,
Shrimp and Leek




Steamed Shrimp and Pork Dumplings with Black Mushroom
i 5 IR R
Steamed Shrimp Dumplings with Bamboo Shoot
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Steamed Chicken Feet in Homemade Sauce

HEAHKR Fann)

Steamed Pork Dumplings with Carrot, Shrimp and Leek

A 1k 7% B it

Steamed Fish Maw stuffed with Shrimp Paste

BUTEHR AERABRR)

Steamed Beef and Pork Balls with Bean Curd Sheet
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Steamed Barbecued Pork Buns

eREHE

Steamed Pork Ribs with Marmalade Sauce
EFh&ER

Steamed "Xiao Long Bao" with Wolfberry
AREED

Pork Dumplings in Garlic and Chilli Sauce
LEFENE W

Steamed Assorted Mushroom in Bean Curd Skin Rolls
W B4

Steamed Sliced Chicken and Chinese Yam in Bean Curd Skin Rolls
o R AR S

Steamed Squid and Fish Balls in Curry Sauce

$39

$39

$35

$36

$44

$35

$33

$33

$39

$44

$33

$38

$44
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Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Beef and Chinese Parsley

ED BHdAB $55
Jie 46 5% e 2 1 B $60

Tﬂ Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Crispy Rice Nest and Shrimp
HREBRE Y $60
g Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Fresh Shrimp and Vegetable

T 5 0 24 0 $60

Steamed Rice Flour Rolls with Conpoy and Shredded Chicken
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Steamed Rice Flour Rolls

- with Fresh Shrimp and Vegetable .




Baked Barbecued Pork Buns
with Crystal Sugar
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rbecued Pork Buns with Crystal Sugar
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d Turnip Cake with Eel
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Deep- frled Shrimp Dumplings with Salad Dressing
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Egg-fried Glutinous Rice with Minced Chicken

BART A

Deep-fried Taro Puffs
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Crispy Shrimp Spring Rolls

L e

3 &
g B>
=

_U
1]
=
I
=5
(1]

&
@

Pan-fried Turnip Cake with Dried Shrimp and Dried Scallop

EREKES

Egg-fried Glutinous Rice
with Minced Chicken

$36

$44

$42

$39

$39

$39

$42
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Steamed Rice
with Chicken Feet and Pork Ribs
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Steamed Rice with Chicken Feet and Pork Ribs
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Congee with Minced Pork and Preserved Egg
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Stir-fried Ancient Silver Needle Noodles with Shrimp
wHEL P

Boiled Choi Sum

FHEXR

Boiled Lettuce

W HR (EH)

Steamed Rice (Bowl)

BEEN (W)

Plain Congee (Bowl)

$55

$55

$55

$58

$58

$20

$20
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Stir-fried Ancient Silver Needle Noodles
with Shrimp
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Deep-fried Crispy Chicken

BE LA UE 0 B %

“Sweet and Sour Pork
with Sliced Fresh Pineapple




B E 1R 11 R

Available from 11am
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Sweet and Sour Pork with Sliced Fresh Pineapple

BHSDBR BMERELD AR

Deep-fried Prawn with Salted Egg Yolk and Deep-fried Oyster

EETEAMNR

Braised Pork and Bean Curd with Spring Onion and Ginger

iR A 2 A oo

Braised Chicken and Fresh Pineapple with Thai Basil

BB e B

Deep-fried Squid with Garlic and Salt Pepper
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Deep-fried Crispy Chicken

MXABRAGNEE

Sautéed String Beans with Minced Pork and Preserved Olives

JIl vk ok & 4 1 S
Beef in Hot Chilli Soup
MEXEBER

Pan-fried Tofu coated with Minced Pork Paste

$98

$168

$98

$98

$93

$168/¥%half
$298/§%whole

$88

$148

$98
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Poached Fresh Bean Curd
with Fish Maw and Wolfberry
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Available from 11am

N EFE

Sautéed Goose Intestine with Pepper and Pickled Mustard Green

in Black Bean Sauce

ES R EXINCR

Braised Pork and Preserved Vegetable
LY E

Simmered Fish Fillet with Pickled Mustard Green
N LINH

Braised Winter Melon with Assorted Seafood
ENPIrmeao

Sautéed Chinese Kale in Ginger Sauce
hERED TR

Sautéed Scallop with Fungus and Mushroom
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Sautéed Sliced Chicken with Black Fungus and Vegetable
aRTEREnE

Poached Fresh Bean Curd with Fish Maw and Wolfberry

EEEI N 0Dy

Braised Broccoli with Bamboo Pith and Imitation Crab Stick

$98

$98

$148

$103

$78

$128

$88

$98

$88
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Fried Rice with Eel, Eggs,

O% B A 15 vy ik i 2 B
Fried Rice with Bacon, Eggs,
Chinese Fried Dough
in Homemade XO Sauce

Minced Chicken and Vegetable
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Available from 11am

LE3 7 L E $:aTl $98
Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Goose Intestine and Preserved Vegetable

5 1 4 ol $93
Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Sliced Beef

SABBEDN BECBT BB ) $98
Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Shrimp, Scallop, Squid and Thai Basil

XO% 3 B & Py i e B ok $103
Fried Rice with Bacon, Eggs, Chinese Fried Dough in Homemade XO Sauce
RTHEREOD R $93
Fried Rice with Dried Scallop, Wolfberry and Egg White

58 £ A0 A B R $108
Fried Rice with Eel, Eggs, Minced Chicken and Vegetable

UES T FEiE By $88
Braised E-Fu Noodles with Bamboo Pith and Mushroom

Rt e $78
Braised E-Fu Noodles

A EW D X $118
Singapore Fried Rice Vermicelli with Prawn

L EF T $78 /BiBowl
Simmered Fish Fillet and Rice Noodles in Pickled Mustard Green Soup
Wk A8/ Mol

Scallop and Prawn Noodles in Soup



CAFEDECO GROUP
Dsloye

i Bl B i SIGN UP NOW

(O. Cafe Deco Group Priviiege)

38 B F& 19 Follow Us




